



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	9430
Payment Terms:	PREPAY
Invoice #:	865866
Invoice Date	2025-03-31
Total Due	\$5,783.34

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

MARK FORSYTHE
1163 BACK CREEK ROAD
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

00000094300000865866000057833400005783348

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address		Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
MARK FORSYTHE		1163 BACK CREEK ROAD - ASHEBORO, NC 27205		9430	865866	2025-03-31
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL		
1.00	LP00500	LP00500	\$0.0000	\$0.00		
50.00	COPPER 5/8	5/8" COPPER TUBING	\$5.1500	\$257.50		
50.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$4.1500	\$207.50		
4.00	COATED COPPER 3/8	3/8" COATED COPPER TUBING	\$3.9000	\$15.60		
1.00	HSR-BHCBMYN	GENERATOR 2ND STAGE REGULATOR FISHER (3/4 X 1/2 ORIFICE)	\$165.0000	\$165.00		
2.00	325-3L-44-LP01	REGULATOR, 1/2" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$32.4200	\$64.84		
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$82.3000	\$82.30		
1.00	IP-DL-1/2	1/2" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$38.7600	\$38.76		
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$95.0000	\$95.00		
4.00	M 3/4 ELBOW	3/4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$6.4300	\$25.72		
1.00	3/4" Iron Pipe	Generator Fuel Piping	\$145.0000	\$145.00		
1.00	M 1/2 X ELBOW	1/2" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$5.3000	\$5.30		
1.00	M 1/2 X 5	1/2" X 5" NIPPLE	\$8.2000	\$8.20		
1.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$28.6900	\$28.69		
3.00	500 1/2X1/2	CUT OFF VALVE 1/2" FLARE X 1/2" FNPT	\$30.0000	\$90.00		
10.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$23.30		
2.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300	\$6.26		
2.00	NS4 3/8	FLARE NUT 3/8"	\$1.8500	\$3.70		
1.00	46 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X FEMALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$4.4200	\$4.42		
1.00	48 3/8X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 3/8" X 1/2"	\$5.4400	\$5.44		
1.00	M 3/4 X 6	3/4" X 6" NIPPLE	\$18.0800	\$18.08		
4.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000	\$22.80		
3.00	M 1/2 X 2 1/2	1/2" X 2 -1/2" NIPPLE	\$5.8100	\$17.43		
2.00	GK-1	Grill Kit W/ Braided Line	\$118.7200	\$237.44		
4.00	Carflex 1/2"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$1.3000	\$5.20		
10.00	Carflex 3/4"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$1.8000	\$18.00		
1.00	RX199IN	RX199IN RINNAI TANKLESS WATER HEATER	\$1,895.2700	\$1,895.27		
1.00	LV4403TR9	1ST STAGE REGULATOR	\$119.0000	\$119.00		
1.00	LV4403Y4	REGULATOR, 2ND STAGE FOR 2 PSI SYSTEM (1/2" X 12")	\$93.4000	\$93.40		
1.00	Tank Monitor Fee	Tank Monitor Fee	\$99.0000	\$99.00		
1.00	Plumbing labor & mat	Plumbing labor & materials	\$300.0000	\$300.00		
1.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical labor & materials	\$265.0000	\$265.00		
1.00	Euliss Labor	Trenching	\$125.0000	\$125.00		



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

MARK FORSYTHE
1163 BACK CREEK ROAD
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

INVOICE

Customer #:	9430
Payment Terms:	PREPAY
Invoice #:	865866
Invoice Date	2025-03-31
Total Due	\$5,783.34

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000094300000865866000057833400005783348

5.00	Euliss Labor	Euliss Labor	\$160.0000	\$800.00
1.00	Permit/Inspection Fee	Permit/Inspection Fee	\$125.0000	\$125.00
		NC State Sales Tax:		\$251.22
		Randolph County Sales Tax:		\$118.97

Tank/Equipment: Fuel Tank - 500 AG Tank

For Fuel or Service At:

1163 BACK CREEK ROAD - ASHEBORO, NC 27205

	Sub Total	\$5,413.15
	Charges	\$0.00
	Tax Total	\$370.19
ACCOUNT BALANCE	- \$2,322.67	TOTAL DUE \$5,783.34

03/20/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Set 500 w/0% Ser# QC91305
 03/26/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Trenched line from tank to house
 Piped in generator
 Installed and vented Rinnai RX199
 Ran line to deck for grills
 Installed and converted range
 Ran line to range and Rinnai
 Set up for inspection
 03/31/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Completed final hook up
 Finished Rinnai and range install
 Installed tank monitor Ser# 29201897
 Completed gas check

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055